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3.—Assets and Liabilities of Trust Companies, 1957-61 

Item 

Assets 

Company Funds2-3  

Real estate4  

Mortgage loans and agreements of sale 
Collateral loans 
Bonds and debentures 
Stocks 
Cash 

Guaranteed Funds2-3  

Mortgage loans and agreements of sale 
Collateral loans 
Bonds and debentures 
Stocks 
Cash 

Liabilities 

Company Funds5  

Capital paid up 
Reserves 

Guaranteed Funds—Trust Deposits 
and Certificates 

Assets 
£2,3 Company Funds 

Real estate4  

Mortgage loans and agreements of sale 
Collateral loans 
Bonds and debentures 
Stocks 
Cash 

Guaranteed Funds2  

Mortgage loans and agreements of sale 
Collateral loans 
Bonds and debentures 
Stocks 
Cash 

Liabilities 

Company Funds5. 
Capital paid up... 
Reserves 

Guaranteed Funds-
and Certificates. 

-Trust Deposits 

CHARTERED BY GOVERNMENT OF CANADA1 

1957 

38,843,072 
2,988,961 
9,514,144 

404,577 
15,743,144 
5,881,192 
2,876,263 

176,964,312 
95,833,151 
4,729,770 
66,029,880 
1,539,685 
7,234,502 

38,583,249 
18,332,563 
13,099,813 

176,964,312 

1958 

36,551,294 
3,500,377 
8,678,270 
293,660 

14,235,122 
5,765,935 
3,155,689 

238,743,359 
122,379,881 
7,180,379 
99,188,148 
1,650,340 
6,058,157 

36,551,294 
16,565,308 
16,385,119 

1959 

39,702,594 
3,496,168 
8,609,888 
324,523 

16,567,028 
6,542,623 
2,903,129 

261,752,047 
147,003,172 
6,786,105 

96,526,399 
1,524,926 
7,158,607 

39,702,594 
17,072,542 
18,832,621 

238,743,359 261,752,047 325,792,913 

1960 

42,503,686 
3,510,871 
7,914,553 
417,349 

18,411,140 
6,862,014 
4,032,202 

325,792,913 
178,921,263 
9,659,284 

124,867,826 
2,753,835 
5,764,685' 

42,503,686 
17,553,140 
21,214,519 

CHARTERED BY PROVINCES8 

1957 

97,258,395 
11,735,804 
10,330,834 
12,145,388 
25,342,514 
29,161,353 
3,222,485 

472,678,645 
159,294,108 
29,845,537 

253,111,774 
1,911,365 

25,235,015 

97,258,395 
31,600,360 
39,320,428 

472,678,645 

1958 

106,914,805 
15,173,335 
9,770,939 
12,896,627 
24,235,427 
31,922,199 
6,673,663 

588,188,712 
202,195,999 
41,652,942 
301,913,159 

2,597,947 
36,316,995 

106,914,805 
31,724,725 
44,356,427 

588,188,712 

1959 

117,135,913 
16,810,602 
9,674,177 
14,546,216 
24,584,011 
37,574,200 
6,928,724 

660,663,751 
243,457,590 
38,379,063 
325,946,836 

2,846,691 
45,666,001 

117,135,913 
31,847,000 
53,707,938 

660,663,751 

1960 

116,836,442 
12,960,356 
9,571,288 
12,803,895 
26,406,676 
40,189,275 
6,465,350 

820,656,210 
277,110,007 
37,858,967 
443,027,864 
2,752,126 

52,660,881 

116,836,442 
33,614,925 
54,760,891 

820,656,210 

1961 

59,858,136 
7,334,471 
9,398,702 
676,996 

25,475,554 
9,615,703 
5,537,837 

519,401,875 
278,153,089 
11,556,406 

210,620,896 
4,426,981 
9,583,905 

59,858,136 
22,004,140 
32,823,231 

519,401,875 

1961 

129,352,820 
14,186,725 
10,007,435 
16,277,588 
24,104,945 
48,001,106 
7,245,667 

899,871,495 
329,404,454 
39,809,753 
481,645,708 
4,642,875 

23,650,461 

129,352,820 
32,945,340 
60,400,074 

899,871,495 

1 Includes companies chartered by the Governments of Nova Scotia, New Brunswick and Manitoba, which, 
by arrangement, are inspected by the federal Department of Insurance. 2 Includes other assets. In­
cludes interest due and accrued. 4 Book value of real estate for company use and other real estate. In­
cludes other company fund liabilities. 6 Chartered by all provinces except Nova Scotia, New Brunswick and 
Manitoba (see text, p. 1064). 


