## 3.—Assets and Liabilities of Trust Companies, 1957-61

	=				
Item	CHARTERED BY GOVERNMENT OF CANADAL				
10011	1957	1958	1959	1960	1961
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Assets	,				
Company Funds <sup>2, 3</sup> .  Real estate <sup>4</sup> .  Mortgage loans and agreements of sale Collateral loans.  Bonds and debentures.  Stocks.  Cash.	38,843,072 2,988,961 9,514,144 404,577 15,743,144 5,881,192 2,876,263	36,551,294 3,500,377 8,678,270 293,660 14,235,122 5,765,935 3,155,689	39,702,594 3,496,168 8,609,888 324,523 16,567,028 6,542,623 2,903,129	42,503,686 3,510,871 7,914,553 417,349 18,411,140 6,862,014 4,032,202	59,858,136 7,334,471 9,398,702 676,996 25,475,554 9,615,703 5,537,837
Guaranteed Funds <sup>2,3</sup> Mortgage loans and agreements of sale Collateral loans  Bonds and debentures  Stocks  Cash	176,964,312 95,833,151 4,729,770 66,029,880 1,539,685 7,234,502	238,743,359 122,379,881 7,180,379 99,188,148 1,650,340 6,058,157	261,752,047 147,003,172 6,786,105 96,526,399 1,524,926 7,158,607	325,792,913 178,921,263 9,659,284 124,867,826 2,753,835 5,764,685	<b>519,401,875</b> 278,153,089 11,556,406 210,620,896 4,426,981 9,583,905
Liabilities	n				
Company Funds <sup>5</sup>	38,583,249 18,332,563 13,099,813	<b>36,551,294</b> 16,56 <b>5</b> ,308 16,38 <b>5</b> ,119	<b>39,702,594</b> 17,072,542 18,832,621	42,503,686 17,553,140 21,214,519	<b>59,858,136</b> 22,004,140 32,823,231
Guaranteed Funds—Trust Deposits and Certificates	176,964,312	238,743,359	261,752,047	325,792,913	519,401,875
	Chartered by Provinces				
	1957	1958	1959	1960	1961
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Assets					
Company Funds <sup>2, 3</sup>	97,258,395 11,735,804 10,330,834 12,145,388 25,342,514 29,161,353 3,222,485	106,914,805 15,173,335 9,770,939 12,896,627 24,235,427 31,922,199 6,673,663	117,135,913 16,810,602 9,674,177 14,546,216 24,584,011 37,574,200 6,928,724	116,836,442 12,960,356 9,571,288 12,803,895 26,406,676 40,189,275 6,465,350	129,352,820 14,186,725 10,007,435 16,277,588 24,104,945 48,001,106 7,245,667
Guaranteed Funds <sup>2</sup> Mortgage loans and agreements of sale Collateral loans  Bonds and debentures  Stocks  Cash	472,678,645 159,294,108 29,845,537 253,111,774 1,911,365 25,235,015	588,188,712 202,195,999 41,652,942 301,913,159 2,597,947 36,316,995	660,663,751 243,457,590 38,379,063 325,946,836 2,846,691 45,666,001	820,656,210 277,110,007 37,858,967 443,027,864 2,752,126 52,660,881	899,871,495 329,404,454 39,809,753 481,645,708 4,642,875 23,650,461
Liabilities					
Company Funds <sup>5</sup>	<b>97,258,395</b> 31,600,360 39,320,428	<b>106,914,805</b> 31,724,725 44,356,427	117,135,913 31,847,000 53,707,938	116,836,442 33,614,925 54,760,891	129,352,820 32,945,340 60,400,074
Guaranteed Funds—Trust Deposits and Certificates	472,678,645	588,188,712	660,663,751	820,656,210	899,871,495

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Includes companies chartered by the Governments of Nova Scotia, New Brunswick and Manitoba, which, by arrangement, are inspected by the federal Department of Insurance.

<sup>2</sup> Includes other assets.

<sup>3</sup> Includes interest due and accrued.

<sup>4</sup> Book value of real estate for company use and other real estate.

<sup>5</sup> Includes other company fund liabilities.

<sup>6</sup> Chartered by all provinces except Nova Scotia, New Brunswick and Manitoba (see text, p. 1064).